Name:

Date:

Verbs ending in -ing

Highlight
yellow the
-ing on
each word.

1.

o & N

spreading

realizing

notifying

mistreating

hiring

6
7.
8
9

Word Work

doubling
educating
erasing

forgiving

10. gathering

“The Ant and the Grasshopper "

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

NG-Unit 4 Week 4

collecting
announcing
beautifying
attending

considering

Watch-Out Words!

bring

take

where

were

abcdefghijkIlImnopgqrstuvwxyz

Sort your first 15 words by same first letter.

a C e
1- 1- 1-
2- 2- 2-
Put your first 15 words in ABC order.

1- 9-
2- 10-
3- 11-
4- 12-
5- 13-
6- 14-
7- 15-




Name: Word Work “The Ant and the Grasshopper "
Date: NG-Unit 4 Week 4
1. spreading 6. doubling 11. collecting

2. realizing 7. educating 12. announcing
3. notifying 8. erasing 13. beautifying
4. mistreating 9. forgiving 14. attending
5. hiring 10. gathering 15. considering
bring where
Watch-Out Words!
take were
Hard c Soft c

Words that begin with a vowel (a, e, i, 0, u)

1-

2-

3-

4-

Which word has the same sound as the underlined part of the word below?

moutain

Which word has the
thanks

same sound as the underlined part of the word below?

Use the "Watch-Out Words" to fill in the blanks below.

his friends?

home soon. We
dinner in 30 minutes.

did your brother
I hope he will

them

planning to have



